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CLASSIFICACAO GERAL
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ARTILHARIA
POS. NOME
1° KALEL SOUSA SANTANA
2° JOAO FELIPE GONCALVES VIEIRA
2° LORENZO NOVAES SIONTI
3° LUCAS MELO FACHINELLI
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GC
11

12

10

17

21

3 GEMEED
.- NOEBINS
A Nobre Arte de Ensinar

ﬁdhﬁbnné’

Amiga da sua sa

pixolé

SG
12

-10

-13

GOLS

10
11

12
17
21

GOLS



30

4°

4°

4°

4°

50

FUTSAL
MENORES

ARAMACAN
\\/'

DAVI MULERO MACEDO
MATHEUS FIRME DA MOTTA
VITOR RODER FREIRE ROQUE
ENZO ROMANI VIEIRA
JOAQUIM TONAK DENIS

LUAN ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
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BUFFET INFANTIL
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Amiga da sua satide.
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